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Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited 

Notes to the financial statements for the year ended March 31,2020 

  

Details of transactions with the related parties for the year ended March 31,2020 (Consolidated) 

  

Particulars 

Transactions made during the 

Remuneration / Salary & 

Remuneration / Salary (Reversed) # 

Full & final settlement 

Directors sitting fees 

Recerwed from 

Received from 

Fee received from 

& Fees 

Shared under Development 

on sale of associate 

on sale of associate Jand 

under NEEM scheme 

given during the year 

& Advances received 

Returned 

  

Enterprises 

under Common 

ontrol/Sigalfican 

t Influence of 

KMP or their 

relatives 

Management 

sonnel 

  

Name 

  

Sunil Kumar Gupta 

Amit Khater 

Abdul Sami 

Deepak Jain 

Anil Kumar 

» Prashant Kumar 

Total 

Mr. Anil Kumar 

Total 

Mr. Anil Kumar 

Total 

Mr, O.N. Davar 

Mr. P.R. Khanna 

Dr. R.C. Vaish 

Ms. Archana 

Mr. Bihari Lal Khurana 

Or. Lalit Bhasin 

Mrs. Chandra 

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta 

Mr. Chand Gupta 

Mr. 

Mr. Satish Chandra 

otal 

Bhasin & Co. 

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gu 

Total 

Mr. Sushil Ansal 

Mrs. Kusum Ansal 

Mrs. Sheetal Ansal 

Total 

Pranav Ansal & Sons 

Mrs, Kusum Ansal 

Palms Golf Club & Resorts Pvt. Ltd. 

hotels ut 

19.80 

0.90 

otal 

Palms Golf Club & Resorts Pvt. Ltd. 

westbury hotels pvt. Ltd.) 

Total 

The Palms Golf Club & Resorts Pvt. Ltd. 

westbury hotels pvt. Ltd.) 

PHD Chamber of Commerce & 

otal 

Delhi Towers & Estates Pvt. Ltd. 

otal 

Oclhi Towers & Estates Pvt. Ltd. 

Ansal & Estates Put. 

Total 

Delhi Towers & Estates Pvt. Ltd_ 

Total 

Ohir Charitable Trust 

Total 

The Palms Golf Club & Resorts Pvt. Ltd. 

westbury hotels pvt. Ltd.) 

Infra Pvt. Ltd. 

Total 

Deihl Towers & Estates Put. Ltd. 

Prime Promotion Services Pvt. Ud. 

Satrunjaya Darshon Construction Company 

Pvt.Ltd, 

Theatres & Exhibitors Pvt. Lid 

Naurang tnvestment & Finance Service Pvt, 

Ld. 

Hotels Pvt. itd 

Ansal Foundation, 

Annerse | 
Fs. wn teed 

Relatives 
| 

Total March | Total tharch | 
of Key Joint 

31, 2029 | 
Tansee | ventures 
ent 

Personnel ____   

1.97 

44.15 

(146) 
146) 

165.2 

145.26 

120.12 

106.29 

226.40 

2.71 

1.18 

156 

1.56 

29659 

1341 

310.00 

1,857.34 

34 

1,378.70 

125.52 

3.00 

1.25 

47



Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited 

Notes to the financial statements for the year ended March 31,2020 

Details of Vansactions with the related parties for the year ended March 31,2020 (Consolidated) 

Annexure-d 

Rs. in lakh     

  

     

   

  

   
Enterprises 

   
Relatives 
of Key 

Managem 

ent 
Personnel 

     
   
     
    

under Common        

   

     

      

     

  

    

    
   

      

    

       
      Key Total March 

31,2019 

  

Total 

31, 2020 

Joint 

Ventures 

ontrol/Significan 

  

   

  

    
      

    

      
Management 

personnel 

Particulars 
  t Influence of 

KMP or their 
relatives 

   

  

    

  

  

ances Given to Ansal Urban Condominiums Pvt. Ltd     
Chiranjiv Investments Pvt. Ud 2.05 

    

   

  

Sampark Hotels Pvt, Ltd. 

  

   
Anupam Theatres & Uxhibitors Pvt. Ltd. 

Uttam Galva Metallics Ltd. 

Green Max Estates Put. Ltd.$ 

    

Total 
      

                 

  

   

Advances Returned Back to         | Lotus e Pr 5 Pvt. Ltd 

Orchid Realtech Pvt. Ltd. 

Total 

Mr. Sushil Ansal 

Mis. Kusum Ansal 

Delhi Towers & Estates Put. Ltd. 

Total 

Amba Bhawani Pr 

Total 

Sky Scrapers Infra 

           
   

207. 

783. 

2,465. 
24 

3,279.22 

951 

9.51 

5,344.38 

1,252.15 

96.53 

         
   

  

     
    
   
   

  

     
Aavances Received dur 

  

the year 

      
    

2,465.59       
   

            789.60 465.59               
     
      
   for purchase of Land 

  

ties Pvt. Lid. 

     
       

     

  

s Pyt. Ltd.         
    

  

Transfer of Balances(Payable) 

  

    Mrs. Kusum Ansal 1,252.15     
Total       

4,902.85        

   

       

Uttam Galva Metallics Ltd. 4,302.85    Transfer of Balances (Receivable) 

        

The Palms Golf Club & Resorts Pvt. Ltd. 

wltd 

  

   
           
   

693.68 €93.62     

    
     

hotels 

     5,596.53 

120.00 

120.00 

291.55 

2.00 

293.55 

596.53 

120.00 

120.00 

otal 

Orchid Realtech Pvt. Ltd. 

Total 

Ansal Urban Condominiums Pvt. Ltd. 

Lotus Put. Ltd 

     
   
   
    
     
    

         ransfer of Balances to ble 

         

2915S 

2.00 

293.55 

      
        
      

   
  

        transferred under BTA (Receivable 

         
       otal 
    

      

  

    

  

    
/ Creditors balance transferred to 

   Ansal Urban Condominiums Pvt. Ltd. 2.40 2.40 
Payable 

              

  

    Ansal Lotus e Pvt. Ltd. 76.51 

Orchid Realtech Pvt. Ltd. 
    
   

78.90        
    

  

    
   

  

   

    

  

   

      

/ Creditors balance transferred from 

ble) 
Ansal Lotus Melange Projects Pvt. Ltd. 57.69 

     
      

    
   

91.96 

5.54 

155.18 

16.41 

151 

233.84 

1,450.06 

10.67 

$2.50 

1.20 

49.67 

17.59 

2.28 

4.11 

1,441.37 

4.58 

459.06 

623.57 

233.84 

3.73 

Urban Condominiums Pvt. Ltd. 

Pvt. Ltd.    Bhawani 

       

  

         
    
     

  

otal 

    Ansal & Sons 

Sheetal Ansal 
       of Goods to       

    
   1      

   
Pvt. Ltd.      

Charitable Trust 

Realtech Pvt. Ltd. 
    
      
    

   
    otal 

. Pranav Ansal 

~ Sushil Ansal 

Ansal & Sons 

Kirloskar 

Kusum Ansal 

Sheetal Ansal 

Archana Luthra 

Charitable Trust 

Pvt. Ltd. 

          raised Unit allotted/Services       

         

   
   
          
     

    
    
         

           

    
    
   
   
   

  

   

  

          

2.25 

3.95 

1.03 

6.97 

12,019 £1 

2,250.64 

169.11 

14,472.76 

4.50 

        

     
        
    

      

    
    
    

    
     

                
     

   

    
         
   

1,450.06 

623.57 

233.84 

3.73 

11.20 

              

                      

Pvt. Ltd. 

            
       
     

Realtech Pvt. Ltd. 

         68.46 

49.67 

16.41 

otal 

Sushil Ansal 

Ansal & Sons 

Sheetal Ansal 

Ansal 

Anushka Ansal 

Foundation 

Archana Luthra 

Realtech Pvt.Ltd, 

        
    

           
         

    

     49.67 

16.41 

1,440.33 

10.67 

10.73 

received agst. Unit allotted/ Services 

    
          
           

   

  

   
    
    
  

Ser Pvt. Ltd.    

  

Charitable Trust 

Pvt. Ltd. 

    



Ansal Peopertion & Infiastructure limited ed 
Notes to the financial statene MS forthe ye a aren 

Details of tra 

  

1OUS With Ihe related parties | 

  

Porticulars 

Buy back & other compensation 

Fooding & Hospitality services 

Construction Contract Services 

Orparate Guarantee given during the 

Balance outstandir 

Trade Pa 

atthe end of year 
ble as al year end 

Payable as at year end 

nce Recoverable as at end 

ded March 41.2020 

  

Othe year ended March 31,2020 (Consolidated) 

Enterprises 

under Common 

Control /Signific. 

t Influence of 

KMP or their 

relatives 

Name 

Sheetal Ansal 

6 Archana Luthra 

Mr Sushil Ansal 

Mr Pranav Ansal 

Total 

Mrs. S 

  

retal Ansal 
Total 

The Palms Golf Club & Resorts Pvt. Ltd 

(formerly westbury hatels pvt. Utd ) 

Total 

UEM-Builders Ansal API Contracts Pyt. Ltd. 

Total 

Chiranjiv Charitable Trust 

Total 

Ansal Lotus Pr 

iranjiv Charitable Trust 

s Pvt itd 

UEM Builders Ansal AP/ Contracts Pvt. Ltd. 

The Palms Goll Club & Resorts Pvt. Ltd. 

(formerly westbury hotels lid.) 

Chiranjw Charitable Trust 

Delhi Towers & Cstates Put. Ltd. 

Bhasin & Co. 

Mr. Arvind Kumar 

Mr. Sushil Ansal 

Pranav Ansal & Sons 

Mrs. Kusum Ansal 

Mrs. Sheetal Ansal 

Mrs. Kusum Ansal 

otal 

Mr. Anil Kumar 

Mr. Sunil Kumar 

otal 

Urban Condominiums Prt. itd. 

Green Max Estates Pvt. Lid.S 

Amba Bhawani Pr ies Pvt. Ltd. 

Naurang Investment & Finance Service Pvt. 

Lid. 

Prime Maxi Promotion Services Pvt. Ltd. 

tk Hotels Pyt, Ltd. 

Darshan Construction Company 

Pvt.Ltd. 

Palms Golf Club & Resorts Pvt. Ltd, 

ormerly westbury hotels Ltd.’ 

iv Investments Pvt. Ltd. 

tam Galva Metallics Ltd, 

Theatres & Exhibitors Pvt. Ltd. 

Realtech Pvt. Ltd. 

otal 

. Ansal 

Charitable Trust 

Maxi Promotion Services Pvt. Ltd. 

Realtech Pvt. Ltd. 

Palms Golf Club & Resorts Pvt. Ltd. 

hotels put. L 

Sushil Ansal 

. Pranav Ansal 

Kusum Ansal 

Sheetal Ansal 

Ansal 

Sons 

ts Infr Pwt. Ltd. 

  

Annexure 1 

Rs. in lakh 

  

Relatives 

Key 

Managem 
Key Total March 

31, 2020 

Total 

31, 2019 

Joint 
Management Ventures 
personnel ent 

Personnel 

181.33 440.72 
260.95 

260. 

110.19 

12.93 

0.56 

123.69 72 

224.06 

59.86 

125.82 

109.27 

44.18 

102.21 

200.42 

£4.90 2.85 

- 4,602.25 

31.83 1,410.53 

16.04 = 

1,279.66 04 

12.00 

3,988.05 

420.57 

799.55 
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Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited 

Notes to the financial statements for the year ended March 31,7020 

  

Details of transactions with the related parties for the year ended March 31,2020 (Consolidated) 
Annexure lL 

  

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

              

Rs. in lakh —4 

Enterprises Relatives 

under Common 
ieni key of key Total March | Total March S.No. Particulars Name peas Management |Managem ve aoe 31, oe 

. personnel ent 
KMP or their Personnel 

relatives 
40 _| Trade Receiwable as at year end Sushil Ansal & Sons (HUF) 

Mr. Pranay Ansal 50.84 50.84 

Pranev Arisal & Sons (HUF) €.07 6.07 

Mrs. Kusum Ansal 22.22 ZE.22 

Mrs. Archana Luthra 7.13 713 

Ms. Anushka Ansal 9.67 $67 
Mrs. Alpana Kirloskar 9.13 9.13 

Mr. Deepak Ansal 145 145 

Sushil Ansal Foundation : - 
Kusumanjali Foundation : - 
Mr. Anil Kumar - 

Mr. Sushil Ansal a 

Mrs. Sheetal Ansal 35 3.95 
Mr. Ayush Ansal 21.76 21.76 

Orchid Realtech Pvt. Ltd 21.21 21.21 
Kiara Lifespaces Pvt. Ltd. 634.96 634.96 214.06 

Total 656.17 58.91 81.31 * 796.38 625.63 
ai oe paid agst. leased property as at Mr. Sushil Aneal 

3.00 3.00 3.12 

Pranav Ansal & Sons (HUF) - - 0.12 
Total - 3.00 - . 3-00 3.24 

a2 Loan given and interest thereon receivable as at |The Palms Golf Club & Resorts Pvt. Ltd. 2 - 443,95 
yearend (formerly westbury hotels pvt, Ltd.) 

Total : : - : : 443.95 

a3, [Loan taken and Interest thereon payable as at Sky Scrapers Infraprojects Pvt. Ltd. 1,857.34 1,857.34 : yearend ** 

Total 1,857.34 - - : 1,857.34 : 

44 Investments made and outstanding as at year end |UEM-Builders Ansal API Contracts Pvt. Ltd. 40.00 40.00 40.00 

Ansal Lotus Melange Projects Pvt. Ltd. 0.s0 0.50 0.50 
Green Max Estates Pvt. Ltd.S 7 - 25.00 
Ansal Urban Condominiums Pvt. Ltd. 2,603.04 2,609.04 2,609.04 

Total 40,00 : 7 2,609.54 2,649.54 2,674.54 

as |fPorate Guarantee given and amount Chiranjiv Charitable Trust 13,582.36 13,522.26] 13,720.40 outstanding as at year end@ 

Ansal Urban Condominiums Pvt. Ltd. 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 
Total 13,582.36 - - 10,060.00 23,582.36 23,720.40   
      

Notes : - 

Includes TDS amount also i.e., Grossing up of TDS amount. 

** Includes interest accrued & due as well as interest accrued but not due, not credited to party account. (Wherever applicable) 

"** Upto December 2018. i.e., before being appointed as independent director. 

# — It doesnot include provision made for gratuity and leave benefits as they are determined on an actuarial basis for the company as a whole. 
$ Green Max Estates Pvt, Ltd, ceased to be joint venture w.e.f September 04, 2019 

@ It does nat include interest amount 
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